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2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 17.80

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron2 18.89

BASA-SE  8Campbell, Natalie3 20.14

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita4 21.12

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella5 21.95

BSC-SE  8Price, Neyla6 22.30

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah7 22.44

GCS-SE  8Kvylova, Eva8 22.91

BASA-SE  7Smith, Maggie9 23.17

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia10 23.36

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline11 23.56

BSC-SE  8Metcalf, Tatum12 26.93

BSC-SE  7Helton, Caraleigh13 28.16

BRAC-VA  7Lane, Grace14 30.40

GCS-SE  7McDonald, Emily--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 36.90

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron2 45.08

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita3 46.87

GCS-SE  8Kvylova, Eva4 48.48

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah5 49.03

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella6 49.24

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia7 49.50

SWAP-SE  7Lounds, Amelia8 51.16

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline9 56.84

BSC-SE  7Helton, Caraleigh10 1:01.89

BRAC-VA  7Lane, Grace11 1:04.00

GCS-SE  7McDonald, Emily--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 1:29.50

40.97 48.53

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah2 1:41.85

47.93 53.92

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella3 1:51.21

51.80 59.41

BSC-SE  8Soto, Anna4 1:51.36

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia5 1:55.89

55.62 1:00.27

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline6 2:03.69

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita7 2:03.94

56.13 1:07.81

GCS-SE  8Roderick, Jordyn8 2:09.39

59.44 1:09.95

GCS-SE  7McDonald, Emily--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita1 4:04.41

53.93 1:05.24 1:00.801:04.44

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron1 23.10

BASA-SE  7Smith, Maggie2 23.69

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia3 24.22

GCS-SE  8Kvylova, Eva4 24.38

BASA-SE  8Campbell, Natalie5 24.69

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline6 25.31

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita7 25.39

SWAP-SE  7Lounds, Amelia8 26.63

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella9 26.84

BSC-SE  7Helton, Caraleigh10 27.28

BSC-SE  8Price, Neyla11 27.81

BSC-SE  8Metcalf, Tatum12 29.26

BRAC-VA  7Lane, Grace13 30.84

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan--- DQ

GCS-SE  7McDonald, Emily--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 45.14

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron2 49.56

BSC-SE  8Soto, Anna3 52.88

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita4 53.53

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella5 54.26

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah6 55.31

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline7 57.54

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia8 1:00.25

BSC-SE  7Helton, Caraleigh9 1:01.92

GCS-SE  8Roderick, Jordyn--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

GCS-SE  7McDonald, Emily--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 1:38.76

46.06 52.70

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah2 1:59.42

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita3 2:02.18

58.88 1:03.30

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline4 2:02.34

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella5 2:06.58

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia6 2:08.64

1:04.58 1:04.06

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 24.21

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita2 25.09

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella3 26.30

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron4 27.00

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah5 29.52

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia6 35.17

GCS-SE  8Roderick, Jordyn7 36.05

BSC-SE  7Helton, Caraleigh8 1:16.66

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

SWAP-SE  7Lounds, Amelia--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 53.06

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella2 59.68

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron3 1:00.34

BSC-SE  7Helton, Caraleigh--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita1 2:06.57

1:00.86 1:05.71

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella2 2:07.97

1:03.00 1:04.97

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah3 2:22.79

1:07.49 1:15.30

BASA-SE  8Campbell, Natalie4 2:35.34

1:13.24 1:22.10

BSC-SE  7Helton, Caraleigh--- DQ

1:25.76 1:32.73

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron1 18.85

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan2 19.30

BSC-SE  8Carrier, Daniella3 23.05

BSC-SE  8Soto, Anna4 23.73

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia5 25.76

KP-SE  7Caveness, Caroline6 26.19

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah7 29.49

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Armita8 29.94

GCS-SE  8Roderick, Jordyn--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

SWAP-SE  7Lounds, Amelia--- SCR

BRAC-VA  7Lane, Grace--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH  8Eglseder, Morgan1 44.87

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron2 46.21

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah3 1:04.61

BSC-SE  8Metcalf, Tatum--- DQ

BSC-SE  8Price, Neyla--- DQ

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Boothe, Cameron1 1:49.72

46.25 1:03.47

BSC-SE  8Griffith, Hannah2 2:06.21

1:01.85 1:04.36

KP-SE  8Farmer, Olivia--- DQ

No touch - breast

1:04.02 1:13.20

SWAP-SE  7Lounds, Amelia--- SCR
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2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 30.71

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 32.59

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie3 33.78

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah4 35.50

XA-NC 10Edwards, Emma5 35.60

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly6 35.67

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna7 36.78

BSC-SE  9Shams, Mariam8 36.83

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia9 37.57

KP-SE  9Russum, Libby10 37.91

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra11 38.08

XA-NC  9Qurollo, Sarah12 43.26

BSC-SE 10Agrawal, Amisha13 43.64

BSC-SE  9Moody, Lorali14 43.67

CAST-VA  9Bliss, Kendal15 46.59

LASO-VA 10Davidson, Katie16 46.67

SWAP-SE 10Cooper, Megan17 48.76

SWAP-SE 10Iddings, Becca18 48.90

BASA-SE 10Skaggs, Riley19 49.00

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail20 49.62

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen21 50.22

KP-SE  9Campbell, Ellie22 50.38

XA-NC  9Mull, Sarah23 51.46

BSC-SE  9Teague, Gabby24 51.48

BSC-SE 10Turner, Molly25 53.28

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey26 54.62

BSC-SE 10Metcalf, Addison27 57.49

KP-SE 10Maddox, Lillie--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 1:07.28

33.13 34.15

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 1:12.61

34.67 37.94

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly3 1:21.02

37.82 43.20

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie4 1:22.41

37.13 45.28

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah5 1:25.29

39.89 45.40

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna6 1:25.33

40.79 44.54

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia7 1:26.96

41.18 45.78

LASO-VA 10Collett, Katelyn8 1:27.56

39.17 48.39

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra9 1:29.39

KP-SE 10Hall, Ellie10 1:30.74

42.86 47.88

KP-SE  9Partin, Sydney11 1:33.81

43.54 50.27

KP-SE 10Wells, Reilly12 1:37.93

45.96 51.97

CAST-VA 10Meade, Hannah13 1:42.55

45.60 56.95

BSC-SE  9Teague, Gabby14 1:51.16

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen15 1:57.02

56.79 1:00.23

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail16 2:02.65

1:02.61 1:00.04

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey17 2:03.45

1:02.59 1:00.86

KP-SE  9Campbell, Ellie18 2:03.86

KP-SE 10Maddox, Lillie--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 2:24.69

33.76 36.77 35.8338.33

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 2:35.26

35.81 38.80 40.2140.44

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly3 2:50.75

37.98 43.61 44.5844.58

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia4 2:56.26

41.27 44.85 41.8348.31

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna5 2:56.35

42.16 46.30 42.1045.79

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie6 2:58.48

37.10 47.37 44.9149.10

KP-SE  9Partin, Sydney7 3:12.20

42.76 51.96 47.1750.31

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra8 3:26.02

43.81 52.98 52.7156.52

KP-SE 10Wells, Reilly9 3:35.70

46.56 55.42 55.9957.73

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 6:34.69

34.66 39.07 40.9940.04

40.78 40.95 39.83

37.38

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 6:43.55

34.38 39.31 42.0640.13

42.29 41.82 41.95 41.10

40.52 39.99

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie3 8:15.33

38.82 47.85 50.3350.70

52.31 2:29.85

BSC-SE  9Shams, Mariam4 8:32.75

41.42 50.67 51.7150.42

52.26 54.64 53.86 53.03

53.17 51.57

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 36.43

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 38.01

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly3 40.75

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia4 41.97

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie5 42.26

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra6 43.17

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah7 43.57

KP-SE 10Wells, Reilly8 44.55

KP-SE  9Partin, Sydney9 46.28

CAST-VA 10Meade, Hannah10 46.46

LASO-VA 10Collett, Katelyn11 47.91

KP-SE 10Hall, Ellie12 48.31

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen13 49.62

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna14 50.38

SWAP-SE 10Cooper, Megan15 52.00

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail16 53.54

SWAP-SE 10Iddings, Becca17 54.74

BSC-SE  9Teague, Gabby18 59.26

KP-SE  9Campbell, Ellie19 1:00.44

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey20 1:00.71

KP-SE 10Maddox, Lillie--- SCR

CAST-VA  9Bliss, Kendal--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 1:16.22

37.57 38.65

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 1:23.23

40.82 42.41

XA-NC 10Edwards, Emma3 1:29.19

43.97 45.22

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia4 1:29.94

44.53 45.41

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly5 1:31.87

45.19 46.68

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah6 1:37.49

BSC-SE  9Shams, Mariam7 1:40.39

48.00 52.39

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra8 1:42.72

48.14 54.58

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen9 1:42.80

50.49 52.31

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie10 1:43.49

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna11 1:48.28

53.47 54.81

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail12 1:54.35

57.09 57.26

BASA-SE 10Skaggs, Riley13 1:54.72

XA-NC  9Qurollo, Sarah14 1:56.32

56.02 1:00.30

BSC-SE 10Agrawal, Amisha15 1:58.04

LASO-VA 10Davidson, Katie16 2:01.49

57.54 1:03.95

XA-NC  9Mull, Sarah17 2:04.11

BSC-SE  9Teague, Gabby18 2:09.54

1:02.44 1:07.10

BSC-SE 10Metcalf, Addison19 2:11.66

1:04.63 1:07.03

BSC-SE 10Turner, Molly20 2:16.06

1:05.43 1:10.63

KP-SE  9Campbell, Ellie21 2:21.85
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2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back)

BSC-SE  9Moody, Lorali--- DQ

49.96 59.57

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey--- DQ

1:05.09 1:06.92

KP-SE  9Russum, Libby--- DQ

51.63 55.34

KP-SE 10Maddox, Lillie--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly1 44.93

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah2 46.58

LASO-VA 10Collett, Katelyn3 51.84

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia4 52.05

KP-SE 10Wells, Reilly5 53.51

SWAP-SE 10Cooper, Megan6 54.32

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna7 54.48

KP-SE  9Partin, Sydney8 54.73

KP-SE 10Hall, Ellie9 56.15

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra10 57.46

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen11 59.91

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey12 1:01.64

SWAP-SE 10Iddings, Becca13 1:04.87

KP-SE  9Campbell, Ellie14 1:04.89

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail15 1:13.50

BSC-SE  9Teague, Gabby--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie--- DQ

False start

KP-SE 10Maddox, Lillie--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  9Campbell, Ellie1 1:07.83

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly2 1:35.98

46.33 49.65

XA-NC 10Edwards, Emma3 1:37.84

48.27 49.57

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah4 1:40.65

47.70 52.95

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie5 1:43.24

48.06 55.18

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia6 1:51.38

54.81 56.57

BSC-SE  9Shams, Mariam7 1:51.42

50.05 1:01.37

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna8 1:52.52

54.34 58.18

BSC-SE  9Moody, Lorali9 2:00.78

56.15 1:04.63

SWAP-SE 10Cooper, Megan10 2:03.80

56.60 1:07.20

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey11 2:05.12

1:00.04 1:05.08

BSC-SE 10Agrawal, Amisha12 2:06.66

1:01.66 1:05.00

KP-SE  9Russum, Libby13 2:07.89

1:00.20 1:07.69

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen14 2:10.67

1:01.82 1:08.85

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra15 2:15.51

1:04.05 1:11.46

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail16 2:30.88

1:11.38 1:19.50

BASA-SE 10Skaggs, Riley--- DQ

1:18.96 1:22.16

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 35.97

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 38.16

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia3 42.26

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah4 43.39

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie5 44.36

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly6 44.46

KP-SE  9Russum, Libby7 45.79

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra8 49.53

BSC-SE  9Shams, Mariam9 50.67

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen10 51.92

LASO-VA 10Davidson, Katie11 51.94

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail12 1:02.96

BSC-SE  9Moody, Lorali13 1:04.21

XA-NC  9Mull, Sarah14 1:17.22

BSC-SE 10Metcalf, Addison15 1:39.94

BSC-SE 10Turner, Molly--- DQ

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey--- DQ

KP-SE 10Maddox, Lillie--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie1 1:23.47

38.12 45.35

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha2 1:26.07

38.39 47.68

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 1:20.56

38.82 41.74

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly2 1:29.57

41.90 47.67

BSC-SE 10Ballard, Hannah3 1:30.77

42.35 48.42

BASA-SE 10Mullins, Maddie4 1:31.00

43.24 47.76

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia5 1:32.78

42.86 49.92

LASO-VA 10Collett, Katelyn6 1:38.68

45.38 53.30

KP-SE  9Partin, Sydney7 1:43.28

50.35 52.93

KP-SE 10Hall, Ellie8 1:44.10

51.35 52.75

KP-SE 10Wells, Reilly9 1:44.85

50.18 54.67

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra10 1:45.50

49.13 56.37

MAST-OH  9Perry, Kristen11 1:54.14

54.04 1:00.10

KP-SE  9Campbell, Ellie12 2:05.36

1:01.97 1:03.39

KP-SE 10Meade, Abbey13 2:11.69

1:07.67 1:04.02

CAST-VA 10Meade, Hannah--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

44.67 1:02.75

GCS-SE  9Jackson, Anna--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

53.84 46.78

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

39.54 46.83

KP-SE 10Caveness, Abigail--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

CAST-VA  9Bliss, Kendal--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XA-NC 10Robinson, Samantha1 2:49.10

38.68 42.31 36.7351.38

BSC-SE  9Lowe, Cassie2 2:59.75

39.92 42.71 38.0959.03

XA-NC 10Edwards, Emma3 3:10.25

47.03 46.91 42.9553.36

BSC-SE 10Bowman, Molly4 3:11.02

43.84 48.14 42.1256.92

BSC-SE  9van der Biest, Sofia5 3:14.36

43.12 49.40 43.1358.71

KP-SE  9Ponasik, Alexandra6 3:44.52

48.39 54.66 53.751:07.72

XA-NC  9Qurollo, Sarah7 4:08.51

59.74 57.91 54.461:16.40

KP-SE  9Russum, Libby--- DQ

45.06 56.01 46.691:08.11

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi1 28.51

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie2 28.71

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly3 28.78

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia4 29.05

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace5 29.08

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn6 29.16

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre7 29.40

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika8 29.48

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha9 31.11

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley10 31.37

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth11 32.07
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2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

BSC-SE 11Runnels, Madeline12 32.43

BSC-SE 11Hinton, Haley13 32.67

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline14 32.80

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison15 32.98

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie16 33.47

XA-NC 11Qurollo, Becca17 33.99

KP-SE 12Russum, Emma18 34.07

GCS-SE 12Annett, Kenedi19 34.71

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley20 34.87

BSC-SE 12Berg, Kayleigh21 34.94

BASA-SE 11Smith, Mikan22 35.56

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran23 36.08

LASO-VA 11Blevins, Lynsey24 37.09

BSC-SE 12Rozek, Gabrielle25 37.94

BSC-SE 11Rowe, Madi26 38.14

GCS-SE 11Ottinger, Melody27 38.36

SWAP-SE 11Lounds, Morgan28 39.01

XA-NC 12Hall, Morgan29 39.12

BSC-SE 11Haddadin, Natalie30 39.20

CAST-VA 11Watson, Reece31 39.51

CAST-VA 11Pillion, Virginia32 41.35

BASA-SE 11Brooks, Gracie33 42.05

BASA-SE 12Skaggs, Rebekah34 42.84

BASA-SE 11Leonard, Megan35 45.80

LASO-VA 11Gray, Lily36 46.29

BSC-SE 12Edwards, Lindsey37 47.06

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley1 1:02.20

30.38 31.82

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie2 1:02.75

30.58 32.17

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi3 1:03.29

30.62 32.67

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika4 1:03.96

30.55 33.41

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre5 1:04.05

31.07 32.98

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly6 1:04.08

31.17 32.91

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn7 1:04.21

31.14 33.07

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace8 1:04.44

31.03 33.41

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia9 1:06.33

32.32 34.01

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley10 1:08.37

32.91 35.46

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha11 1:08.59

32.96 35.63

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth12 1:11.04

34.52 36.52

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison13 1:12.78

34.78 38.00

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline14 1:14.06

35.76 38.30

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie15 1:16.37

37.41 38.96

BSC-SE 12Miller, Rebecca16 1:16.99

36.27 40.72

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran17 1:17.36

36.30 41.06

KP-SE 12Dotson, Reagan18 1:24.84

41.93 42.91

SWAP-SE 11Lounds, Morgan19 1:25.21

39.86 45.35

CAST-VA 12Bundy, Madelyn20 1:33.83

43.88 49.95

BSC-SE 12Mattie, Kara21 1:37.68

46.83 50.85

BASA-SE 11Leonard, Megan22 1:51.58

49.78 1:01.80

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- SCR

CAST-VA 11Watson, Reece--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn1 2:11.76

30.69 33.66 32.6134.80

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley2 2:18.19

32.54 35.12 34.3036.23

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi3 2:21.04

31.96 35.65 35.7737.66

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika4 2:22.74

31.58 35.35 37.7538.06

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia5 2:26.52

33.18 36.95 37.8938.50

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley6 2:32.08

34.18 37.92 39.4940.49

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison7 2:35.79

37.01 39.87 38.2640.65

BSC-SE 12Miller, Rebecca8 2:49.46

35.96 42.71 45.7445.05

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran9 2:55.08

39.50 44.40 45.1046.08

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley10 3:17.07

41.83 52.92 47.7154.61

BSC-SE 12Mattie, Kara11 3:18.95

45.42 49.78

BASA-SE 11Leonard, Megan12 3:57.60

50.54 1:03.27 2:03.79

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn1 5:56.16

32.56 35.94 35.48

36.59 36.71

35.75 33.73

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha2 6:15.57

34.40 37.70 38.1638.24

38.28 38.49 38.21 38.38

37.84 35.87

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley3 6:15.98

34.24 37.61 37.7138.84

38.74 38.18 38.81 38.40

37.98 35.47

BSC-SE 11Runnels, Madeline4 7:19.18

37.40 42.27 44.4044.90

45.94 46.36

44.72 40.55

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran5 7:40.56

41.23 46.62 46.1347.66

47.87 47.25 46.75 47.70

46.34 43.01

GCS-SE 12Annett, Kenedi6 7:58.76

40.45 49.19 49.1250.64

50.21 50.51 49.68 48.52

50.05 40.39

BSC-SE 12Berg, Kayleigh7 8:39.09

43.99 49.88 54.9252.17

55.32 53.91 54.48 53.66

52.53 48.23

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley8 8:48.95

41.91 52.44 53.9753.82

56.05 55.29

55.94 47.31

BSC-SE 11Haddadin, Natalie9 9:30.16

46.07 53.60 59.2256.14

59.05 59.38 1:02.48 1:00.54

1:00.41 53.27

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley1 30.94

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie2 33.22

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn3 33.34

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace4 33.96

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika5 34.61

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly6 34.68

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi7 34.69

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre8 34.93

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley9 35.34

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia10 36.73

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie11 37.07

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha12 37.10

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth13 37.11

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison14 37.89

BSC-SE 12Miller, Rebecca15 38.65

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline16 39.01

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran17 40.34

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley18 45.41

BSC-SE 12Mattie, Kara19 45.95

KP-SE 12Dotson, Reagan20 46.45

CAST-VA 12Bundy, Madelyn21 49.80

BASA-SE 11Leonard, Megan22 58.78
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Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

CAST-VA 11Pillion, Virginia--- NS

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- SCR

CAST-VA 11Watson, Reece--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley1 1:06.31

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn2 1:11.49

35.55 35.94

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace3 1:12.39

35.26 37.13

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre4 1:13.34

36.09 37.25

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie5 1:13.80

36.85 36.95

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika6 1:15.06

36.45 38.61

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly7 1:15.77

37.27 38.50

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi8 1:15.95

38.59 37.36

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley9 1:20.46

39.54 40.92

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth10 1:20.82

40.40 40.42

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia11 1:20.93

40.11 40.82

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison12 1:22.62

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie13 1:23.79

41.49 42.30

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran14 1:24.55

40.95 43.60

BASA-SE 11Smith, Mikan15 1:24.98

KP-SE 12Russum, Emma16 1:25.25

41.33 43.92

BSC-SE 11Runnels, Madeline17 1:25.89

40.40 45.49

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline18 1:27.19

BSC-SE 12Berg, Kayleigh19 1:27.34

42.55 44.79

BSC-SE 11Hinton, Haley20 1:28.45

42.94 45.51

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley21 1:34.61

45.48 49.13

XA-NC 12Hall, Morgan22 1:34.81

46.59 48.22

GCS-SE 12Annett, Kenedi23 1:34.95

LASO-VA 11Blevins, Lynsey24 1:38.12

GCS-SE 11Ottinger, Melody25 1:42.50

48.79 53.71

BSC-SE 12Rozek, Gabrielle26 1:43.01

53.87 49.14

BSC-SE 12Edwards, Lindsey27 1:50.25

53.66 56.59

BASA-SE 12Skaggs, Rebekah28 1:56.69

BASA-SE 11Brooks, Gracie29 2:04.81

LASO-VA 11Gray, Lily--- DQ

1:00.96 59.43

BSC-SE 11Haddadin, Natalie--- DQ

50.49 55.81

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- NS

XA-NC 11Qurollo, Becca--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley1 35.49

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia2 36.90

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace3 38.05

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre4 38.77

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn5 39.28

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha6 40.51

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly7 41.14

SWAP-SE 11Lounds, Morgan8 43.47

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth9 43.97

BSC-SE 12Miller, Rebecca10 45.25

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie11 49.00

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran12 50.30

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline13 51.79

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley14 52.62

KP-SE 12Dotson, Reagan15 55.70

BASA-SE 11Leonard, Megan16 59.04

CAST-VA 11Pillion, Virginia--- NS

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- SCR

CAST-VA 11Watson, Reece--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi1 1:17.13

36.76 40.37

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley2 1:17.58

37.84 39.74

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace3 1:20.94

38.88 42.06

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn4 1:21.24

38.84 42.40

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley5 1:21.80

38.85 42.95

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre6 1:22.27

39.78 42.49

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia7 1:24.47

39.59 44.88

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha8 1:25.22

40.80 44.42

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika9 1:26.00

40.68 45.32

BSC-SE 11Hinton, Haley10 1:30.03

42.36 47.67

BSC-SE 11Runnels, Madeline11 1:31.30

42.68 48.62

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth12 1:33.65

44.21 49.44

KP-SE 12Russum, Emma13 1:40.68

49.95 50.73

BSC-SE 12Berg, Kayleigh14 1:42.09

48.45 53.64

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie15 1:45.98

49.40 56.58

BSC-SE 11Haddadin, Natalie16 1:46.89

50.86 56.03

LASO-VA 11Blevins, Lynsey17 1:47.31

51.16 56.15

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran18 1:48.34

BSC-SE 12Rozek, Gabrielle19 1:48.86

51.36 57.50

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley20 1:50.28

52.50 57.78

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline21 1:50.69

52.81 57.88

GCS-SE 12Annett, Kenedi22 2:00.84

57.26 1:03.58

BASA-SE 12Skaggs, Rebekah23 2:02.27

58.04 1:04.23

BSC-SE 12Edwards, Lindsey24 2:06.11

59.26 1:06.85

BSC-SE 11Rowe, Madi25 2:07.80

59.37 1:08.43

LASO-VA 11Gray, Lily26 2:20.62

1:07.88 1:12.74

BASA-SE 11Leonard, Megan--- DQ

1:02.12 1:08.86

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- NS

BASA-SE 11Smith, Mikan--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie1 31.56

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace2 31.59

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly3 32.54

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika4 32.61

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi5 33.52

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre6 33.72

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth7 34.88

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha8 35.65

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia9 35.70

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley10 36.12

KP-SE 12Russum, Emma11 36.23

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison12 36.82

BSC-SE 11Hinton, Haley13 40.80

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline14 41.23

SWAP-SE 11Lounds, Morgan15 41.33

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie16 42.71

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran17 43.26

CAST-VA 11Watson, Reece18 43.93

XA-NC 12Hall, Morgan19 44.34

BSC-SE 11Runnels, Madeline20 45.15

LASO-VA 11Blevins, Lynsey21 47.45

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley22 47.96

BSC-SE 12Rozek, Gabrielle23 49.15
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Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

GCS-SE 12Annett, Kenedi24 50.73

BASA-SE 12Skaggs, Rebekah25 53.30

BSC-SE 11Haddadin, Natalie26 1:00.06

BSC-SE 12Edwards, Lindsey27 1:07.63

LASO-VA 11Gray, Lily28 1:07.90

CAST-VA 11Pillion, Virginia--- DQ

XA-NC 11Qurollo, Becca--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace1 1:09.28

31.97 37.31

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly2 1:10.67

32.09 38.58

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika3 1:12.10

33.33 38.77

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie4 1:12.28

34.49 37.79

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi5 1:12.74

33.39 39.35

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley6 1:13.96

32.91 41.05

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre7 1:15.14

35.07 40.07

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha8 1:15.35

36.27 39.08

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison9 1:19.98

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth10 1:21.62

37.46 44.16

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie11 1:29.80

40.41 49.39

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley12 1:48.49

47.60 1:00.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley1 1:09.07

30.83 38.24

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace2 1:11.16

32.82 38.34

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi3 1:12.23

34.72 37.51

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie4 1:13.28

33.67 39.61

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre5 1:13.49

34.51 38.98

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly6 1:14.04

32.91 41.13

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika7 1:14.51

34.69 39.82

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley8 1:15.09

36.86 38.23

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn9 1:15.46

35.35 40.11

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia10 1:16.71

37.13 39.58

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth11 1:19.70

36.54 43.16

BSC-SE 12Miller, Rebecca12 1:25.68

40.46 45.22

MAST-OH 12O'Connell, Madeline13 1:26.21

39.60 46.61

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie14 1:28.06

41.35 46.71

BASA-SE 12Heintzelman, Kieran15 1:30.63

42.99 47.64

BASA-SE 11Whalen, Tinsley16 1:39.43

44.73 54.70

CAST-VA 12Bundy, Madelyn17 1:43.70

50.21 53.49

SWAP-SE 11Lounds, Morgan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

CAST-VA 11Pillion, Virginia--- NS

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley1 2:29.73

UN-SE 12Gay, Lexi2 2:30.86

33.98 40.57 34.0942.22

KP-SE 11Allen, Grace3 2:31.66

32.65 38.05 35.9545.01

BSC-SE 12Ziegler, Lakelyn4 2:34.35

34.44 39.84 35.0045.07

MAST-OH 11Johnson, Katie5 2:35.72

1:22.17

LASO-VA 11Coley, Bre6 2:35.82

34.77 38.94 36.1146.00

UN-VA 12Large, Kimberly7 2:41.35

32.99 40.90 36.8750.59

BSC-SE 11Neglia, Sasha8 2:41.95

36.99 42.19 36.3546.42

BSC-SE 12Cleven, Annika9 2:42.51

34.15 42.05 37.2949.02

KP-SE 12Kirk, Hayley10 2:44.86

37.57 44.23 39.5943.47

BSC-SE 12Davenport, Julia11 2:45.44

37.51 44.18 36.2947.46

BSC-SE 11Flora, Elizabeth12 2:46.59

35.85 42.25 37.5950.90

MAST-OH 11Lambdin, Madison13 2:51.05

39.18 37.45

BSC-SE 11Hinton, Haley14 3:03.21

43.96 48.84 42.6047.81

KP-SE 12Russum, Emma15 3:03.25

38.53 45.73 42.9056.09

BASA-SE 11Smith, Mikan16 3:12.63

45.86 43.89 41.851:01.03

BSC-SE 12Berg, Kayleigh17 3:15.23

43.91 48.25 47.0456.03

LASO-VA 11Blevins, Lynsey18 3:23.07

47.72 53.02 44.7757.56

XA-NC 12Hall, Morgan19 3:35.35

49.41 52.08 52.121:01.74

BSC-SE 12Rozek, Gabrielle20 3:37.39

50.18 1:02.16 45.011:00.04

BSC-SE 12Anderson, Maddie--- DQ

42.52 46.24 40.6457.06

XA-NC 11Qurollo, Becca--- NS

KP-SE 11Tumkur, Gowri--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan1 26.75

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey2 28.11

CAST-VA 13Messersmith, Katie3 28.77

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby4 28.80

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly5 29.22

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan6 29.24

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn7 29.84

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn8 29.91

BSC-SE 14McLean, Maddy9 30.80

BASA-SE 13Mumpower, Leah10 30.88

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel11 30.98

GCS-SE 14Boyle, Brie12 31.85

BSC-SE 13Gabel, Julia13 33.57

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace14 34.85

CAST-VA 13Agner, Alexis15 36.08

CAST-VA 12Bundy, Madelyn16 39.16

CAST-VA 10Meade, Hannah17 41.83

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan1 58.48

28.20 30.28

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly2 1:02.17

30.30 31.87

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey3 1:02.40

30.52 31.88

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla4 1:03.46

29.45 34.01

CAST-VA 13Messersmith, Katie5 1:03.56

29.92 33.64

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn6 1:04.52

31.43 33.09

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan7 1:05.03

31.23 33.80

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby8 1:05.68

30.56 35.12

BSC-SE 14McLean, Maddy9 1:06.67

32.20 34.47

BASA-SE 13Mumpower, Leah10 1:07.08

31.80 35.28

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel11 1:07.67

32.74 34.93



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 10:20 AM  10/28/2013  Page 7

2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free)

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn12 1:08.48

32.34 36.14

BSC-SE 14Moncada, Claudia13 1:08.77

32.43 36.34

XA-NC 13Qurollo, Abby14 1:10.97

34.04 36.93

BSC-SE 14Sliger, McKinley15 1:11.71

34.23 37.48

XA-NC 13Daniel, Julia16 1:12.08

35.11 36.97

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace17 1:13.07

GCS-SE 14Annett, Jaxin18 1:13.20

32.59 40.61

BSC-SE 14Jones, Taylor19 1:14.14

36.03 38.11

BASA-SE 14McDavid, Marina20 1:17.06

35.46 41.60

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran21 1:18.10

BASA-SE 14Long, Abby22 1:19.82

CAST-VA 13Agner, Alexis23 1:23.42

39.32 44.10

XA-NC  9Qurollo, Sarah24 1:44.36

48.66 55.70

CAST-VA  9Bliss, Kendal25 1:47.19

48.56 58.63

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan1 2:09.99

29.93 33.10 32.2934.67

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly2 2:12.06

30.57 33.69 33.4934.31

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey3 2:13.65

30.40 33.65 34.8734.73

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn4 2:14.40

30.51 35.06 33.5035.33

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn5 2:16.75

33.33 35.34 33.4834.60

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan6 2:19.44

32.90 36.28 34.4835.78

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel7 2:21.38

32.90 36.36 34.8737.25

BSC-SE 14McLean, Maddy8 2:24.27

34.48 36.63 35.6737.49

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla9 2:26.20

32.32 37.91 38.3437.63

BSC-SE 13Gabel, Julia10 2:29.39

34.15 37.61 39.0738.56

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby11 2:32.42

32.94 39.45 38.5541.48

BASA-SE 13Mumpower, Leah12 2:32.60

33.81 38.57 43.6836.54

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace13 2:34.20

36.17 40.39 37.5540.09

GCS-SE 14Boyle, Brie14 2:35.14

34.55 38.73 39.3942.47

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly1 5:50.12

32.50 35.18 35.4036.31

35.90 35.46 35.84 34.91

34.69 33.93

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey2 5:55.01

31.76 34.60 35.5335.53

36.17 36.54 37.47 36.27

35.94 35.20

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn3 5:59.14

33.43 35.79 36.1636.77

36.06 37.07 36.99 36.52

35.52 34.83

BSC-SE 14Sliger, McKinley4 7:32.35

38.78 45.04 46.2247.12

46.75

42.14

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran5 8:16.63

44.00

GCS-SE 14Annett, Jaxin--- SCR

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan1 1:07.37

33.17 34.20

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey2 1:08.57

33.97 34.60

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla3 1:11.08

34.58 36.50

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn4 1:13.72

36.86 36.86

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn5 1:15.06

36.67 38.39

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan6 1:16.72

37.82 38.90

BASA-SE 13Mumpower, Leah7 1:20.36

38.97 41.39

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby8 1:21.72

39.79 41.93

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel9 1:22.44

40.30 42.14

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace10 1:22.49

41.07 41.42

GCS-SE 14Boyle, Brie11 1:28.06

42.51 45.55

CAST-VA 13Agner, Alexis12 1:29.74

44.34 45.40

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-VA 11Cusano, Ashley1 2:22.51

33.54 36.37 34.5738.03

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan2 2:24.45

33.85 36.59 35.3738.64

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla3 2:26.16

32.99 36.45 38.1338.59

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn4 2:32.54

36.97 38.56 37.7739.24

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly5 2:35.13

37.68 39.42 38.8239.21

BSC-SE 14Jones, Taylor6 2:38.79

37.62 40.60 38.6041.97

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan7 2:43.04

38.29 41.48 40.8742.40

CAST-VA 13Messersmith, Katie8 2:43.45

36.12 41.48 41.5144.34

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace9 2:46.64

BSC-SE 14Moncada, Claudia10 2:47.00

38.27 42.37 42.9043.46

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn11 2:49.81

41.17 43.40 41.9743.27

XA-NC 13Daniel, Julia12 2:51.03

41.70 43.76 41.5144.06

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby13 2:59.41

41.65 45.62 44.7747.37

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel14 2:59.51

41.40 45.19 46.3246.60

XA-NC 13Qurollo, Abby15 3:00.00

41.46 44.37 47.0447.13

BSC-SE 14Sliger, McKinley16 3:02.00

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran17 3:13.74

GCS-SE 14Annett, Jaxin--- NS

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey1 1:17.91

37.05 40.86

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan2 1:18.55

37.03 41.52

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan3 1:20.46

38.17 42.29

BSC-SE 14Moncada, Claudia4 1:24.03

40.43 43.60

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla5 1:25.32

38.95 46.37

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn6 1:26.63

41.78 44.85

BSC-SE 14Jones, Taylor7 1:30.42

42.55 47.87

BASA-SE 13Mumpower, Leah8 1:30.69

41.49 49.20

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby9 1:33.48

44.13 49.35
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(Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast)

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel10 1:34.21

44.64 49.57

GCS-SE 14Annett, Jaxin11 1:34.49

44.53 49.96

BASA-SE 14McDavid, Marina12 1:35.15

43.76 51.39

XA-NC 13Daniel, Julia13 1:36.50

44.56 51.94

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace14 1:36.72

44.89 51.83

BASA-SE 14Long, Abby15 1:41.49

46.88 54.61

BSC-SE 14Sliger, McKinley16 1:42.61

47.34 55.27

BSC-SE 14McLean, Maddy17 1:43.47

49.00 54.47

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran18 1:48.08

52.05 56.03

CAST-VA 13Agner, Alexis19 1:50.42

52.32 58.10

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan1 2:49.62

37.94 43.40 43.6744.61

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan2 2:54.85

39.74 44.20 45.2445.67

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla3 3:01.18

41.67 46.22 46.8946.40

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn4 3:12.27

44.74 49.53 47.6750.33

BASA-SE 13Mumpower, Leah5 3:14.14

42.85 48.89 50.9151.49

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel6 3:23.67

46.45 51.43 53.2752.52

BSC-SE 13Gabel, Julia7 3:24.26

46.76 52.52 51.8653.12

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace8 3:32.23

46.77 54.55 54.9555.96

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey1 1:07.61

32.06 35.55

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly2 1:09.62

32.41 37.21

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan3 1:11.58

32.97 38.61

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn4 1:12.18

33.49 38.69

CAST-VA 13Messersmith, Katie5 1:16.44

34.12 42.32

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla6 1:20.53

36.41 44.12

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn7 1:22.88

38.71 44.17

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel8 1:23.08

38.29 44.79

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby9 1:23.23

36.78 46.45

BSC-SE 13Gabel, Julia10 1:28.47

39.77 48.70

GCS-SE 14Boyle, Brie11 1:28.50

40.60 47.90

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace12 1:30.93

41.66 49.27

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran--- SCR

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly1 2:32.67

33.94 38.55 40.7839.40

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey2 2:39.56

34.05 38.26 43.5843.67

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan3 2:44.22

35.22 42.66 43.0343.31

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn4 2:51.31

35.55 43.62 47.0445.10

BSC-SE 14Moncada, Claudia5 2:58.07

36.12 45.31 48.5248.12

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel6 3:04.89

39.58 46.80 49.6148.90

BSC-SE 14Jones, Taylor7 3:06.52

40.05 48.48 48.0249.97

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey1 2:28.95

32.50 38.34 35.1242.99

MAST-OH 13Lubinski, Megan2 2:29.46

33.42 37.44 34.5444.06

UN-SE 13Gay, Meagan3 2:33.86

32.99 41.56 34.5744.74

BSC-SE 13Belcher, Caitlyn4 2:39.33

37.15 39.27 34.8648.05

BSC-SE 14Moncada, Claudia5 2:41.92

33.58 43.39 38.8346.12

MAST-OH 14Johnson, Kayla6 2:43.96

35.98 39.73 40.0448.21

MAST-OH 14Leatherwood, Abby7 2:50.06

36.00 44.91 37.7551.40

BSC-SE 14Jones, Taylor8 2:50.10

39.08 43.01 37.3350.68

CAST-VA 13Messersmith, Katie9 2:50.28

35.89 41.76 35.6057.03

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn10 2:50.77

36.73 44.40 39.8549.79

BSC-SE 13Tomita, Isabel11 2:53.45

BASA-SE 13Mumpower, Leah12 2:56.84

38.57 44.31 41.3452.62

XA-NC 13Daniel, Julia13 3:02.11

40.87 45.88 40.4254.94

XA-NC 13Qurollo, Abby14 3:04.33

40.32 46.62 41.3156.08

BASA-SE 13Whalen, Tieran15 3:05.73

40.16 45.90 42.5757.10

BSC-SE 14Sliger, McKinley16 3:06.42

43.87 46.50 40.6155.44

GCS-SE 14Annett, Jaxin17 3:15.85

44.62 49.99 46.7854.46

CAST-VA 13Agner, Alexis18 3:27.74

47.16 52.92 45.771:01.89

BSC-SE 13McLean, Grace--- DQ

False start - Misc

39.68 41.71 39.8349.64

 
Girls 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 14Caldwell, Lilly1 5:20.27

34.38 39.30 39.4241.19

49.34 48.87 33.78 33.99

BSC-SE 13Knox, Lynsey2 5:27.01

36.65 42.25 40.1541.82

45.59 46.67 38.50 35.38

GCS-SE 14Anguish, Katelyn3 5:43.99

36.71 43.06 41.7443.46

50.46 52.13 38.95 37.48

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Lane, Annie1 24.92

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey2 25.18

BSC-SE 15Kudialis, Heather3 25.50

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia4 26.01

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica5 26.51

KP-SE 15Richard, Kaylie6 27.97

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie7 28.01

CAST-VA 18Stinson, Amanda8 28.24

CCA-VA 16Meyer, Natalie9 28.76

BSC-SE 15Wettack, Abby10 28.77

SAC-SE 15White, Lucy11 29.70

CAST-VA 15Stinson, Emily12 30.12

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren13 30.60

BSC-SE 17Mattie, Savannah14 32.33

BASA-SE 15Chambers, Hannah15 33.24

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey1 54.61

26.25 28.36

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia2 55.49

27.14 28.35

BSC-SE 15Kudialis, Heather3 57.44

27.33 30.11

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica4 58.98

28.36 30.62
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(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free)

KP-SE 15Richard, Kaylie5 59.35

28.38 30.97

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie6 59.71

28.48 31.23

XA-NC 18Pittman, Karoline7 1:00.13

28.77 31.36

CCA-VA 16Meyer, Natalie8 1:02.09

29.26 32.83

BSC-SE 16Belcher, Lauren9 1:03.25

30.23 33.02

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren10 1:08.21

32.30 35.91

BASA-SE 15Strawn, Sophie11 1:09.65

33.25 36.40

BASA-SE 17Kusick, Amanda12 1:11.48

34.89 36.59

BASA-SE 15Chambers, Hannah13 1:15.41

35.94 39.47

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary14 1:35.33

46.77 48.56

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Lane, Annie1 1:53.56

26.95 28.59 29.0229.00

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey2 1:58.58

28.24 30.61 30.2529.48

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica3 2:01.88

28.53 30.77 31.4131.17

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia4 2:04.11

28.85 31.27 31.8432.15

BSC-SE 15Kudialis, Heather5 2:07.73

28.75 31.90 33.4033.68

BSC-SE 15Wettack, Abby6 2:10.54

30.15 32.52 33.9233.95

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie7 2:11.01

29.86 32.91 34.0734.17

CAST-VA 18Stinson, Amanda8 2:14.87

30.33 34.20 35.1135.23

CCA-VA 16Meyer, Natalie9 2:17.57

30.78 35.10 35.8435.85

SAC-SE 15White, Lucy10 2:20.23

31.81 35.83 36.3536.24

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren11 2:23.31

34.03 36.20 36.2836.80

CAST-VA 15Stinson, Emily12 2:26.86

32.73 37.33 37.7839.02

BSC-SE 17Mattie, Savannah13 2:30.62

35.14 39.23 36.9939.26

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey1 5:19.75

29.90 33.30 33.2233.47

33.05 31.97 31.78 32.16

31.20 29.70

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia2 5:36.03

30.98 34.15 34.4934.39

34.06 34.00 33.77 33.64

33.60 32.95

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica3 5:39.46

31.03 33.89 33.7834.19

34.05 34.54 34.71 34.09

34.62 34.56

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie4 5:41.56

31.58 34.24 34.5234.40

34.43 34.53 34.58 34.49

34.65 34.14

BSC-SE 16Garrabrant, Katie5 6:04.83

32.13 35.48 36.6336.14

37.53 37.36 38.18 37.62

37.88 35.88

BASA-SE 17Kusick, Amanda6 7:21.81

39.12 42.22 45.0244.14

45.55 45.74 46.10 46.12

45.82 41.98

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey1 1:00.11

29.66 30.45

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica2 1:05.51

31.56 33.95

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia3 1:06.33

32.81 33.52

BASA-SE 16Wood, Cassi4 1:07.68

32.85 34.83

BSC-SE 15Kudialis, Heather5 1:07.74

33.02 34.72

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie6 1:08.84

33.80 35.04

CAST-VA 15Stinson, Emily7 1:12.58

35.07 37.51

BSC-SE 15Wettack, Abby8 1:13.55

35.52 38.03

CAST-VA 18Stinson, Amanda9 1:15.18

36.39 38.79

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren10 1:15.31

37.17 38.14

SAC-SE 15White, Lucy11 1:18.21

38.92 39.29

BSC-SE 17Mattie, Savannah12 1:22.80

40.97 41.83

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary13 1:46.47

53.62 52.85

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 18Wilson, Tessa1 2:09.53

30.02 32.17 33.4733.87

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey2 2:10.65

32.44 33.84 31.2633.11

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia3 2:20.19

34.45 35.88 34.8335.03

BSC-SE 16Belcher, Lauren4 2:24.72

34.41 36.60 36.0737.64

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie5 2:25.10

34.07 36.69 37.0937.25

XA-NC 18Pittman, Karoline6 2:25.39

33.84 36.73 37.1237.70

BSC-SE 15Kudialis, Heather*7 2:28.10

34.55 36.40 38.2538.90

KP-SE 15Richard, Kaylie*7 2:28.10

34.68 37.03 38.4437.95

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica9 2:28.36

36.19 37.06 37.1437.97

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren10 2:40.85

38.95 40.03 1:21.87

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary11 3:50.70

54.68 58.84 57.4659.72

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Richard, Kaylie1 1:16.11

35.89 40.22

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie2 1:19.27

37.94 41.33

BSC-SE 16Belcher, Lauren3 1:22.28

39.26 43.02

CCA-VA 16Meyer, Natalie4 1:26.03

40.78 45.25

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren5 1:27.17

42.08 45.09

BASA-SE 17Kusick, Amanda6 1:53.68

50.31 1:03.37

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary7 1:54.65

57.59 57.06

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Lane, Annie1 2:30.50

34.56 38.32 38.6039.02

KP-SE 15Richard, Kaylie2 2:46.97

37.37 42.64 43.7643.20

BSC-SE 15Wettack, Abby3 3:03.56

42.14 46.21 47.1548.06

CCA-VA 16Meyer, Natalie4 3:04.99

43.27 47.00 46.6648.06

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary5 4:01.74

56.56 1:00.95 1:02.221:02.01
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Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia1 59.30

28.07 31.23

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica2 1:00.74

29.05 31.69

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey3 1:01.11

29.06 32.05

KP-SE 15Richard, Kaylie4 1:03.87

29.18 34.69

BSC-SE 15Kudialis, Heather5 1:05.39

30.39 35.00

BASA-SE 16Wood, Cassi6 1:05.73

30.70 35.03

BSC-SE 15Wettack, Abby7 1:08.26

31.80 36.46

CAST-VA 18Stinson, Amanda8 1:10.34

32.15 38.19

CCA-VA 15Robinson, Maddie9 1:10.45

32.00 38.45

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren10 1:16.15

35.70 40.45

SAC-SE 15White, Lucy11 1:21.45

37.60 43.85

BSC-SE 17Mattie, Savannah12 1:25.00

39.79 45.21

BASA-SE 15Chambers, Hannah13 1:32.12

40.75 51.37

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary14 1:48.49

50.74 57.75

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 16Stanley, Olivia1 2:12.60

31.03 33.84 33.5934.14

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica2 2:22.02

32.08 36.03 37.0836.83

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Bivens, Hailey1 2:15.78

30.76 33.36 29.7241.94

BSC-SE 18Wilson, Tessa2 2:18.12

29.36 33.67 31.6643.43

XA-NC 18Pittman, Karoline3 2:27.88

32.99 37.21 33.6044.08

CCA-VA 16Meyer, Natalie4 2:40.16

34.69 41.13 35.2149.13

KP-SE 15Treadway, Lauren5 2:41.54

37.58 41.02 36.0846.86

BASA-SE 15Strawn, Sophie6 3:03.61

37.54 47.96 39.4258.69

BASA-SE 17Kusick, Amanda7 3:11.79

BASA-SE 15Chambers, Hannah8 3:24.75

39.87 48.00 1:56.88

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary9 3:50.38

51.48 57.27 58.471:03.16

BSC-SE 16Belcher, Lauren--- NS

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Lane, Annie1 4:35.78

30.46 35.53 35.4836.59

38.75 38.91 30.94 29.12

BSC-SE 15Green, Jessica2 4:56.27

31.67 35.87 36.9738.21

44.22 44.71 32.57 32.05

KP-SE 62Sexton, Rosemary3 8:08.25

55.16 1:03.35 1:00.181:00.37

1:06.30 1:07.56 59.79 55.54

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam1 19.14

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will2 19.38

GCS-SE  8Hayes, Walker3 19.65

GCS-SE  8Annett, Jaden4 21.63

GCS-SE  8Hayes, Corbin5 21.88

BSC-SE  7Haddadin, Daniel6 24.45

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic7 24.84

BASA-SE  8Tipton, James8 31.97

CAST-VA  6Bliss, Jack9 37.16

BASA-SE  5Tipton, Jackson10 59.61

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will1 43.35

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam2 43.50

GCS-SE  8Hayes, Walker3 43.88

GCS-SE  8Hayes, Corbin4 46.43

GCS-SE  8Annett, Jaden5 53.59

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic6 54.65

BSC-SE  7Haddadin, Daniel7 54.73

BASA-SE  8Tipton, James8 1:04.91

CAST-VA  6Bliss, Jack9 1:14.92

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam1 1:48.11

50.19 57.92

BSC-SE  8Gabel, Joshua2 1:59.83

53.26 1:06.57

KP-SE  8Hall, Ian3 2:09.03

SWAP-SE  8Mapes, Mark--- DQ

No touch on turn

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic--- 59.21

Did not finish

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam1 3:50.03

52.35 58.17 58.761:00.75

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will1 23.92

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam2 23.96

BASA-SE  8Tipton, James3 27.43

GCS-SE  8Hayes, Walker4 29.22

BSC-SE  7Haddadin, Daniel5 29.82

GCS-SE  8Hayes, Corbin6 30.07

GCS-SE  8Annett, Jaden7 30.95

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic8 38.32

CAST-VA  6Bliss, Jack--- DQ

BASA-SE  5Tipton, Jackson--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will1 50.89

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam2 54.26

BSC-SE  8Gabel, Joshua3 59.24

SWAP-SE  8Mapes, Mark4 1:06.65

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic5 1:09.30

KP-SE  8Hall, Ian6 1:15.80

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam1 1:53.43

53.85 59.58

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will2 1:53.96

54.23 59.73

GCS-SE  8Hayes, Walker3 2:06.27

58.41 1:07.86

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic4 2:35.94

1:21.50 1:14.44

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will1 26.22

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam2 27.93

KP-SE  8Hall, Ian3 31.61

BSC-SE  8Gabel, Joshua4 31.80

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic--- DQ

Alternating Kick

SWAP-SE  8Mapes, Mark--- DQ

Scissors kick

CAST-VA  6Bliss, Jack--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will1 59.32

KP-SE  8Hall, Ian2 1:10.81

BSC-SE  8Gabel, Joshua--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will--- DQ

58.34 1:07.26

BASA-SE  8Tipton, James--- NS
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Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will1 22.60

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam2 25.09

BSC-SE  8Gabel, Joshua3 28.33

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic4 28.61

KP-SE  8Hall, Ian5 33.41

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Kordamiri, Arsgaam1 1:01.09

KP-SE  8Mann, Alic2 1:12.97

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  7Mayhew, Will1 1:51.72

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 34.45

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack2 35.31

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will3 36.44

BSC-SE 10Ananthula, Vijay4 37.63

MAST-OH  9Lambdin, Caleb5 37.69

KP-SE 10Barnett, Nikolas6 37.94

BASA-SE 10Campbell, Mitchell7 37.97

MAST-OH  9Sparks, Garrett8 38.07

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden9 38.71

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary10 39.31

KP-SE  9Hutson, Kaden11 39.83

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate12 39.91

CAST-VA  9Watson, Will13 39.94

KP-SE 10Rader, David14 40.02

BSC-SE  9Britton, Drew15 43.08

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean16 44.88

LASO-VA  9Chadha, Adhi17 47.09

BSC-SE  9Jaishankar, Ani18 56.11

CAST-VA  9Pillion, Teddy19 59.27

BASA-SE 10Tipton, Jacob20 1:06.34

GCS-SE 10Saldana, Joseph21 1:13.87

KP-SE  9Tumkur, Rohan--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 1:17.90

37.57 40.33

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack2 1:22.21

38.72 43.49

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will3 1:25.10

MAST-OH  9Sparks, Garrett4 1:25.24

38.67 46.57

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary5 1:26.93

41.87 45.06

BSC-SE 10Ananthula, Vijay6 1:31.08

44.04 47.04

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden7 1:32.67

42.57 50.10

KP-SE 10Barnett, Nikolas8 1:34.49

44.95 49.54

MAST-OH  9Lambdin, Caleb9 1:37.85

45.21 52.64

BSC-SE  9Britton, Drew10 1:40.41

45.56 54.85

KP-SE 10Rader, David11 1:41.29

46.58 54.71

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate12 1:41.32

44.16 57.16

BSC-SE  9Li, Tim13 1:48.34

49.95 58.39

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean14 1:49.52

52.76 56.76

BSC-SE  9Jaishankar, Ani15 2:08.72

56.80 1:11.92

GCS-SE  9Wills, Landon16 2:15.94

1:02.63 1:13.31

KP-SE 10Lee, Noah17 2:18.07

1:05.26 1:12.81

BSC-SE 10Miller, Jonathan--- DQ

No touch on turn

KP-SE  9Tumkur, Rohan--- SCR

CAST-VA  9Watson, Will--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 2:42.50

37.79 42.47 39.8042.44

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary2 3:03.04

40.89 46.85 46.1349.17

MAST-OH  9Sparks, Garrett3 3:08.85

41.65 47.84 47.9651.40

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden4 3:23.01

42.35 50.88 56.5553.23

KP-SE 10Rader, David5 3:35.70

45.40 55.51 57.2957.50

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate6 3:36.58

45.22 55.46 56.9958.91

BSC-SE  9Li, Tim7 3:41.50

43.42 55.31 1:01.361:01.41

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 7:03.10

39.02 42.32 43.4643.44

43.38 42.91 43.49 42.49

42.30 40.29

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 40.44

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack2 41.69

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden3 43.38

MAST-OH  9Lambdin, Caleb4 44.09

BSC-SE 10Ananthula, Vijay5 44.16

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary6 45.22

BSC-SE  9Li, Tim7 45.33

UN-SE 10Hall, Conner8 45.87

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will9 46.78

BSC-SE  9Britton, Drew10 47.30

KP-SE 10Rader, David11 47.78

MAST-OH  9Sparks, Garrett12 47.87

KP-SE 10Barnett, Nikolas13 47.97

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate14 50.21

BSC-SE 10Miller, Jonathan15 53.32

GCS-SE  9Wills, Landon16 1:08.13

BSC-SE  9Jaishankar, Ani17 1:13.67

KP-SE 10Lee, Noah18 1:19.82

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

CAST-VA  9Pillion, Teddy--- NS

CAST-VA  9Watson, Will--- SCR

KP-SE  9Tumkur, Rohan--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack1 1:26.70

44.44 42.26

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe2 1:26.73

44.07 42.66

MAST-OH  9Lambdin, Caleb3 1:35.78

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will4 1:37.19

47.61 49.58

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden5 1:38.13

46.63 51.50

BSC-SE 10Ananthula, Vijay6 1:40.68

48.75 51.93

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary7 1:43.74

50.68 53.06

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate8 1:47.26

52.85 54.41

KP-SE  9Tumkur, Rohan9 1:51.22

53.08 58.14

CAST-VA  9Watson, Will10 1:51.30

52.23 59.07

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean11 1:57.10

LASO-VA  9Chadha, Adhi12 2:10.57

59.16 1:11.41

GCS-SE 10Saldana, Joseph13 2:49.40

1:22.02 1:27.38

MAST-OH  9Sparks, Garrett--- DQ

51.76 52.57

KP-SE  9Hutson, Kaden--- DQ

56.78 57.91

BASA-SE 10Campbell, Mitchell--- DQ

54.56 58.17

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack1 44.89

BSC-SE  9Britton, Drew2 45.35

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe3 50.54

KP-SE 10Rader, David4 52.52
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Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will5 55.73

BSC-SE  9Li, Tim6 55.77

BSC-SE 10Ananthula, Vijay7 56.28

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden8 56.31

UN-SE 10Hall, Conner9 59.70

MAST-OH  9Lambdin, Caleb10 1:01.35

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate11 1:01.50

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary12 1:01.68

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean13 1:03.95

BSC-SE  9Jaishankar, Ani--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

KP-SE 10Lee, Noah--- DQ

One hand touch

BSC-SE 10Miller, Jonathan--- DQ

Scissors kick

KP-SE  9Tumkur, Rohan--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack1 1:32.57

43.84 48.73

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will2 1:51.28

52.39 58.89

BSC-SE  9Britton, Drew3 1:54.88

49.26 1:05.62

KP-SE 10Rader, David4 1:57.56

54.93 1:02.63

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden5 2:05.41

59.06 1:06.35

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean6 2:16.45

1:08.01 1:08.44

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate7 2:16.97

1:04.48 1:12.49

BSC-SE  9Jaishankar, Ani8 2:22.72

1:05.32 1:17.40

BASA-SE 10Tipton, Jacob--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 39.96

MAST-OH  9Lambdin, Caleb2 43.90

KP-SE 10Barnett, Nikolas3 46.72

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will4 49.34

BSC-SE 10Ananthula, Vijay5 49.49

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack6 49.71

BASA-SE 10Campbell, Mitchell7 51.35

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden8 51.97

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary9 52.27

MAST-OH  9Sparks, Garrett10 53.33

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean11 1:00.37

KP-SE 10Rader, David--- DQ

LASO-VA  9Chadha, Adhi--- DQ

KP-SE  9Hutson, Kaden--- DQ

BASA-SE 10Tipton, Jacob--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 1:33.96

44.58 49.38

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack2 1:42.70

45.60 57.10

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe1 1:29.37

41.13 48.24

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack2 1:29.69

43.92 45.77

BSC-SE 10Ananthula, Vijay3 1:41.35

47.20 54.15

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden4 1:41.85

46.01 55.84

MAST-OH 10Behimer, Will5 1:42.85

48.29 54.56

GCS-SE  9Anguish, Zachary6 1:43.36

46.80 56.56

MAST-OH  9Lambdin, Caleb7 1:45.08

45.57 59.51

KP-SE 10Rader, David8 1:48.67

51.35 57.32

KP-SE 10Barnett, Nikolas9 1:49.16

48.65 1:00.51

UN-SE 10Hall, Conner10 1:50.71

52.05 58.66

GCS-SE 10Brumit, Tate11 1:53.48

53.60 59.88

MAST-OH  9Sparks, Garrett--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

53.80 1:06.31

BSC-SE  9Li, Tim--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

51.80 57.96

KP-SE 10Moody, Sean--- DQ

No touch at turn - back

CAST-VA  9Watson, Will--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  9Allen, Jack1 2:59.88

47.01 44.16 38.6350.08

BSC-SE  9Neglia, Joe2 3:00.03

41.30 47.04 38.1153.58

KP-SE 10Cogdell, Hayden3 3:40.73

50.53 52.85 49.441:07.91

KP-SE 10Rader, David4 3:49.35

52.17 1:00.56 52.511:04.11

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase1 26.42

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron2 27.36

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty3 29.73

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall4 29.81

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob5 30.65

CAST-VA 11Messersmith, Mike6 30.81

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam7 30.90

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben*8 31.11

XA-NC 12Blackwood, Trey*8 31.11

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb10 31.62

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan11 33.21

BSC-SE 12Lam, Victor12 33.57

BSC-SE 12Bernedo, James13 34.18

UN-VA 11Walden, Zeb14 34.81

LASO-VA 11Boothe, Jackson15 37.05

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai16 38.41

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan17 40.18

GCS-SE 11Morrell, Nate18 43.54

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase1 58.77

27.74 31.03

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron2 1:05.84

30.50 35.34

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty3 1:09.51

33.13 36.38

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob4 1:09.91

33.08 36.83

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam5 1:10.91

32.80 38.11

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall6 1:11.03

33.54 37.49

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan7 1:13.37

34.78 38.59

UN-VA 11Walden, Zeb8 1:16.07

35.19 40.88

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb9 1:16.55

34.62 41.93

LASO-VA 11Boothe, Jackson10 1:26.07

40.27 45.80

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai11 1:30.99

43.76 47.23

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan12 1:39.85

47.63 52.22

GCS-SE 12Christensen, Ty13 1:48.17

49.86 58.31

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase1 2:09.13

28.61 32.22 34.3533.95

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron2 2:28.44

18.03 51.48 39.0939.84

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob3 2:32.45

33.76 39.32 39.0740.30

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam4 2:37.17

34.95 40.70 41.6739.85

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai5 3:18.91

41.35 50.42 52.9854.16



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 10:20 AM  10/28/2013  Page 13

2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free)

GCS-SE 12Christensen, Ty--- DQ

No touch on turn

50.47 1:02.91

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty--- DQ

False start

33.98 39.40 40.3541.96

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase1 5:55.85

29.77 34.15 36.7935.98

36.92 36.48 36.68 36.96

37.06 35.06

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron2 6:36.90

33.14 38.68 40.9839.80

41.18 41.35 41.31 41.08

40.80 38.58

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob3 6:55.85

35.40 41.32 43.0743.08

43.04 42.65 43.53 44.40

41.92 37.44

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase1 32.49

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron2 34.06

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam3 34.67

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty4 37.21

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob5 37.30

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall6 37.84

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben7 38.16

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb8 39.72

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan9 40.75

UN-VA 11Walden, Zeb10 41.97

LASO-VA 11Boothe, Jackson11 42.80

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai12 46.42

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan13 52.34

GCS-SE 12Christensen, Ty14 58.43

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase1 1:09.24

32.90 36.34

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron2 1:13.09

34.66 38.43

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam3 1:19.30

37.82 41.48

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty4 1:20.87

38.89 41.98

BSC-SE 12Lam, Victor5 1:22.82

41.08 41.74

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben6 1:23.56

40.09 43.47

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob7 1:24.18

41.88 42.30

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall8 1:24.41

39.52 44.89

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb9 1:26.42

41.26 45.16

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan10 1:26.53

42.10 44.43

LASO-VA 11Boothe, Jackson11 1:29.85

43.38 46.47

UN-VA 11Walden, Zeb12 1:33.89

45.41 48.48

BSC-SE 12Bernedo, James13 1:36.06

46.55 49.51

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai14 1:47.31

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan--- DQ

1:01.35 1:08.16

XA-NC 12Blackwood, Trey--- DQ

40.87 40.04

GCS-SE 11Morrell, Nate--- DQ

1:07.72 1:15.80

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben1 38.91

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall2 41.45

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan3 43.87

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob4 44.26

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty5 47.91

UN-VA 11Walden, Zeb6 49.05

LASO-VA 11Boothe, Jackson7 50.83

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai8 1:02.27

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben1 1:25.35

39.45 45.90

BSC-SE 12Lam, Victor2 1:29.17

42.69 46.48

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob3 1:33.73

43.69 50.04

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan4 1:36.47

45.04 51.43

XA-NC 12Blackwood, Trey5 1:38.08

47.25 50.83

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty6 1:39.12

45.44 53.68

CAST-VA 11Messersmith, Mike7 1:43.89

49.09 54.80

LASO-VA 11Boothe, Jackson8 1:51.89

53.40 58.49

BSC-SE 12Bernedo, James9 1:54.57

54.40 1:00.17

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai10 2:12.85

1:02.31 1:10.54

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan--- DQ

1:05.28 1:12.15

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron1 31.62

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase2 31.89

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall3 34.88

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben4 36.56

BSC-SE 12Lam, Victor5 37.63

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb6 38.25

CAST-VA 11Messersmith, Mike7 39.20

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam8 40.28

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan9 40.52

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty10 41.61

BSC-SE 12Bernedo, James11 47.39

UN-VA 11Walden, Zeb12 48.01

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai--- DQ

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron1 1:12.76

33.67 39.09

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall2 1:21.19

38.88 42.31

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben3 1:23.67

38.53 45.14

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb4 1:31.65

40.49 51.16

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 12Fisher, Chase1 1:12.48

32.80 39.68

MAST-OH 12Behimer, Ben2 1:19.63

38.07 41.56

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob3 1:20.74

39.29 41.45

SWAP-SE 12Lupi, Randall4 1:22.43

38.27 44.16

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam5 1:22.97

38.16 44.81

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty6 1:25.38

40.04 45.34

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb7 1:27.76

39.72 48.04

LASO-VA 11Boothe, Jackson8 1:31.52

40.53 50.99

UN-VA 11Walden, Zeb9 1:32.22

42.88 49.34

BSC-SE 11Hoskere, Tai10 1:48.35

51.16 57.19

MAST-OH 12Vearil, Dylan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

41.72 43.48
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Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

BASA-SE 11Harker, Duncan--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:01.16 1:03.80

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Lam, Victor1 2:20.05

40.19 48.32 51.54

BSC-SE 12Clemons, Jacob2 2:54.13

40.70 45.85 37.5650.02

MAST-OH 11Lubinski, Caleb3 2:54.45

39.15 45.99 36.2953.02

MAST-OH 12Leatherwood, Sam4 2:56.27

39.34 43.11 37.2156.61

CAST-VA 11Messersmith, Mike5 3:03.76

40.92 47.55 40.9654.33

BSC-SE 12Bernedo, James6 3:14.40

43.76 47.29 43.141:00.21

MAST-OH 12Eglseder, Cameron--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler1 24.87

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe2 26.03

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean3 26.26

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will4 26.37

BSC-SE 14Mills, Lucas5 26.59

KP-SE 14Loyd, Evan6 26.91

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua7 27.10

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick8 27.15

BSC-SE 13Eads, Kodee9 27.92

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent10 28.28

XA-NC 13Farris, Ryan11 28.63

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek12 29.01

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley13 31.12

LASO-VA 13Farmer, Corbin14 33.06

CAST-VA 14Bush, Nick15 33.24

CAST-VA 13Henningsen, Mack16 34.57

KP-SE 14Duncan, Zachariah17 35.63

CAST-VA 13Owens, Josh18 38.56

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Devine, Owen1 50.16

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler2 55.48

25.86 29.62

BSC-SE 14Mills, Lucas3 57.55

27.32 30.23

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean4 57.64

27.42 30.22

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe5 58.40

27.66 30.74

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will6 58.43

27.98 30.45

KP-SE 14Loyd, Evan7 59.92

28.32 31.60

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent8 1:00.50

28.16 32.34

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick9 1:00.74

28.14 32.60

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua10 1:01.53

29.78 31.75

BSC-SE 13Loving, Matthew11 1:02.69

30.28 32.41

XA-NC 13Farris, Ryan12 1:03.49

30.64 32.85

BSC-SE 13Eads, Kodee13 1:05.19

31.34 33.85

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek14 1:05.79

31.64 34.15

BSC-SE 14O'Connor, Ryan15 1:06.09

32.02 34.07

UN-VA 12Bloomer, Ty16 1:08.99

32.21 36.78

BSC-SE 13Miranda, Michael17 1:11.30

34.56 36.74

CAST-VA 11Messersmith, Mike18 1:13.40

33.56 39.84

LASO-VA 13Farmer, Corbin19 1:15.67

35.40 40.27

CAST-VA 13Henningsen, Mack20 1:17.30

36.90 40.40

KP-SE 14Duncan, Zachariah21 1:18.41

37.66 40.75

GCS-SE 13Cottrell, Sach22 1:26.51

39.17 47.34

BSC-SE 13Haddadin, Matthew23 1:40.15

GCS-SE 14Morrell, Frankie24 2:08.62

58.56 1:10.06

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- NS

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley--- SCR

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler1 2:03.92

28.24 32.10 31.2032.38

BSC-SE 14Mills, Lucas2 2:05.06

28.71 32.28 31.7232.35

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean3 2:07.10

28.79 32.64 32.1033.57

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick4 2:10.89

28.87 33.75 34.5733.70

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will5 2:11.48

30.15 34.66 31.9134.76

KP-SE 14Loyd, Evan6 2:14.67

30.97 35.75 31.9635.99

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua7 2:17.35

31.81 34.79 34.4536.30

BSC-SE 13Eads, Kodee8 2:18.23

31.37 35.72 33.7237.42

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent9 2:18.67

31.43 35.29 34.9636.99

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek10 2:18.95

31.08 35.82 35.0237.03

XA-NC 13Farris, Ryan11 2:20.95

1:07.44 35.56

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley12 2:30.33

32.68 36.37 41.5639.72

LASO-VA 13Farmer, Corbin13 2:45.90

35.24 2:10.66

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Mills, Lucas1 5:31.49

30.50 33.66 33.3934.24

33.47 33.88 33.40 33.38

32.93 32.64

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean2 5:34.99

30.67 33.86 34.1634.84

33.49 33.49 33.80 33.85

33.34 33.49

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will3 5:56.19

29.87 33.45 36.8236.22

37.08 37.77 36.32 37.98

37.54 33.14

BSC-SE 13Loving, Matthew4 6:27.76

33.23 37.90 39.4640.23

40.31 40.10 39.04 39.31

39.19 38.99

BSC-SE 14O'Connor, Ryan5 6:35.84

34.23 39.04 41.5841.85

41.25 40.71 40.56 39.78

40.58 36.26

XA-NC 13Farris, Ryan6 6:36.37

32.82 37.39 41.1040.02

41.76 34.82

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek7 6:52.94

35.10 40.87 43.3143.24

43.00 43.73 42.72 42.28

41.80 36.89

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- SCR

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean1 1:01.52

30.14 31.38

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe2 1:03.12

31.05 32.07

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler3 1:05.48

32.25 33.23

BSC-SE 14Mills, Lucas4 1:07.21

32.92 34.29

BSC-SE 13Eads, Kodee5 1:12.69

35.70 36.99



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 10:20 AM  10/28/2013  Page 15

2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back)

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua6 1:12.78

36.24 36.54

KP-SE 14Loyd, Evan7 1:15.43

37.41 38.02

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will8 1:15.51

36.95 38.56

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent9 1:16.27

36.56 39.71

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek10 1:19.15

XA-NC 13Farris, Ryan11 1:20.81

39.13 41.68

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley12 1:23.53

40.67 42.86

CAST-VA 13Henningsen, Mack13 1:25.81

41.16 44.65

CAST-VA 13Owens, Josh14 1:30.23

41.40 48.83

KP-SE 14Duncan, Zachariah15 1:38.42

46.89 51.53

CAST-VA 14Bush, Nick--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

42.75 47.73

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Devine, Owen1 2:01.33

28.92 31.21 30.1631.04

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe2 2:15.44

31.79 34.58 33.8735.20

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean3 2:18.24

31.87 35.30 35.2035.87

KP-SE 14Loyd, Evan4 2:28.95

36.04 38.63 35.2739.01

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler5 2:32.90

34.80 38.30 39.4140.39

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua6 2:37.29

38.13 1:59.16

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will7 2:38.15

37.85 40.37 38.1741.76

BSC-SE 13Loving, Matthew8 2:38.45

38.45 40.73 37.6141.66

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent9 2:40.02

37.00 39.33 41.8541.84

BSC-SE 14O'Connor, Ryan10 2:41.73

38.77 41.32 39.2642.38

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek11 2:48.04

38.92 42.85 42.3043.97

BSC-SE 13Miranda, Michael12 3:13.04

47.82 48.69 1:36.53

GCS-SE 13Cottrell, Sach13 4:07.74

55.16 1:03.38 1:05.591:03.61

GCS-SE 14Morrell, Frankie--- DQ

Not on back off wall

1:06.06 1:11.76 1:11.541:14.37

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- NS

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley--- SCR

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Devine, Owen1 1:08.69

32.41 36.28

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe2 1:12.70

34.70 38.00

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler3 1:12.97

33.70 39.27

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent4 1:16.23

35.04 41.19

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick5 1:17.78

36.54 41.24

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua6 1:22.25

39.47 42.78

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will7 1:24.12

39.52 44.60

BSC-SE 14O'Connor, Ryan8 1:28.46

41.84 46.62

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek9 1:34.97

44.49 50.48

KP-SE 14Loyd, Evan10 1:38.18

45.95 52.23

BSC-SE 13Miranda, Michael11 1:53.95

54.80 59.15

BSC-SE 13Haddadin, Matthew--- DQ

One hand touch

51.80 1:01.02

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley--- SCR

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe1 2:33.93

35.10 39.57 39.3739.89

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler2 2:37.73

34.68 39.42 42.1941.44

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent3 2:43.90

36.15 41.23 43.0343.49

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick4 2:47.36

37.70 42.30 43.6443.72

BSC-SE 13Eads, Kodee5 2:57.47

40.98 45.89 44.5646.04

GCS-SE 14Cronin, Will6 3:06.05

39.42 46.97 49.4050.26

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley7 3:30.06

47.27 52.38 57.6452.77

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

45.76 51.11 51.6553.34

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe1 1:03.22

29.26 33.96

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick2 1:03.40

29.20 34.20

BSC-SE 14Mills, Lucas3 1:03.41

29.23 34.18

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean4 1:04.77

30.38 34.39

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua5 1:12.65

34.18 38.47

BSC-SE 13Eads, Kodee6 1:17.82

35.87 41.95

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley7 1:19.23

35.30 43.93

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek8 1:25.99

38.62 47.37

CAST-VA 14Bush, Nick9 1:34.25

42.70 51.55

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- NS

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean1 2:24.50

31.71 36.34 38.7237.73

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe2 2:25.12

31.96 36.70 37.3139.15

BSC-SE 13Loving, Matthew3 2:27.22

31.17 37.41 38.5840.06

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick4 2:29.82

31.24 37.44 41.1539.99

BSC-SE 13Eads, Kodee5 3:02.47

35.69 45.13 51.3750.28

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Devine, Owen1 2:07.48

27.44 33.45 28.3638.23

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe2 2:17.01

29.82 35.25 31.2440.70

BSC-SE 14Mills, Lucas3 2:18.95

29.81 35.31 31.5842.25

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean4 2:21.98

31.10 35.59 31.5843.71

MAST-OH 13Babinec, Tyler5 2:22.09

30.25 38.08 33.3040.46

BSC-SE 13Loving, Matthew6 2:26.05

32.01 39.35 30.7343.96

MAST-OH 13Rosenbaum, Nick7 2:31.16

29.86 39.55 35.9445.81

MAST-OH 13Perry, Kent8 2:32.47

33.49 40.60 36.4341.95

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua9 2:37.15

35.39 39.49 35.6546.62

KP-SE 14Loyd, Evan10 2:41.51

32.80 42.67 33.7752.27

BSC-SE 14O'Connor, Ryan11 2:45.65

37.00 41.66 38.9548.04

BSC-SE 13McRae, Alek12 2:48.80

36.38 44.43 35.6952.30
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2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET

HMG COMPETITION POOL,KINGSPORT AQUATIC CENTER

Results
(Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM)

CAST-VA 13Henningsen, Mack13 3:09.03

43.17 49.06 42.7454.06

LASO-VA 13Farmer, Corbin14 3:17.56

42.46 48.09 44.041:02.97

BSC-SE 13Miranda, Michael--- DQ

49.15 55.46 41.371:01.71

CCA-VA 14Gray, Jackson--- NS

BASA-SE 13Sullivan, Riley--- SCR

 
Boys 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SE 12Evans, Kobe1 4:50.68

30.29 35.48 36.0736.60

42.46 42.40 34.17 33.21

BSC-SE 14Britton, Sean2 5:11.15

32.18 37.78 37.7638.56

48.28 47.12 35.32 34.15

KP-SE 13McCreight, Joshua3 5:33.35

37.05 44.43 1:27.02

44.81 37.08 34.98

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Kennedy, Ben1 22.26

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel2 22.64

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan3 23.19

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo4 23.69

CCA-VA 18Moles, William5 23.74

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan6 23.97

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson7 23.99

LASO-VA 15Mitchell, Clay8 24.07

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam9 24.80

KP-SE 15Dotson, Riley10 25.45

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben11 26.03

SWAP-SE 15Lupi, Mitchell12 26.11

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer13 26.55

CAST-VA 16Baldwin, Zach14 27.10

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco15 27.47

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 48.87

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan2 49.97

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo3 50.97

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan4 51.72

24.95 26.77

CCA-VA 18Moles, William5 52.03

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam6 52.23

25.20 27.03

BSC-SE 15Wilson, Peyton7 53.28

25.86 27.42

LASO-VA 15Mitchell, Clay8 53.41

26.29 27.12

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson9 53.78

BSC-SE 16O'Connor, Sean10 54.31

25.92 28.39

UN-VA 17Price, Andrew11 54.42

25.00 29.42

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben12 56.15

26.80 29.35

KP-SE 15Dotson, Riley13 56.31

26.67 29.64

SWAP-SE 15Lupi, Mitchell14 57.89

27.35 30.54

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer15 58.44

27.86 30.58

XA-NC 17Fredrick, Sam16 59.46

28.34 31.12

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco17 1:01.25

29.84 31.41

BASA-SE 15Markham, Logan18 1:01.42

29.62 31.80

CAST-VA 16Baldwin, Zach19 1:01.43

29.13 32.30

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 1:46.54

24.84 27.06 27.0527.59

CCA-VA 17Kennedy, Ben2 1:47.83

24.99 27.27 27.8527.72

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo3 1:51.59

26.14 28.09 28.0529.31

CCA-VA 18Moles, William4 1:51.64

25.72 28.02 28.7429.16

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan5 1:53.51

26.10 28.22 29.4829.71

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan6 1:54.38

26.86 29.23 28.5329.76

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson7 1:54.48

26.18 29.59 28.5230.19

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam8 1:59.13

27.10 30.29 30.6331.11

LASO-VA 15Mitchell, Clay9 2:01.19

28.47 31.74 29.5931.39

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer10 2:03.83

28.25 32.19 30.5232.87

KP-SE 15Dotson, Riley11 2:07.94

29.04 32.12 33.3633.42

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben12 2:08.31

28.28 31.74 34.0734.22

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco13 2:14.85

31.43 34.93 32.9935.50

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 4:56.17

26.06 28.63 29.6429.89

29.83 30.66 30.58 30.50

31.31 29.07

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo2 5:03.32

26.86 29.47 30.6830.10

30.41 30.68 30.99 31.56

31.40 31.17

BSC-SE 15Wilson, Peyton3 5:08.39

28.03 30.57 31.1331.32

31.26 31.49 31.40 31.43

31.22 30.54

CCA-VA 18Moles, William4 5:10.03

26.92 30.07 31.3831.08

31.10 31.75 31.72 32.67

31.99 31.35

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam5 5:30.08

29.77 33.71 34.6834.51

33.78 33.51 34.41 33.53

32.58 29.60

BSC-SE 16O'Connor, Sean6 5:30.45

28.54 32.18 33.9233.83

34.36 33.64 33.40 34.38

33.87 32.33

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer7 5:39.60

30.43 33.78 34.7235.30

34.83 34.37 34.95 34.70

34.52 32.00

SWAP-SE 15Lupi, Mitchell8 5:46.03

30.76 34.59 35.3235.81

35.44 35.73 36.50 35.18

34.84 31.86

XA-NC 17Fredrick, Sam9 5:56.37

30.72 34.43 36.4835.88

37.22 36.75 37.49 37.14

36.25 34.01

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben10 6:11.24

31.47 35.05 38.3537.42

38.50 38.40 38.29 38.80

1:16.80

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Kennedy, Ben1 53.49

26.46 27.03

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel2 53.52

26.35 27.17

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson3 56.43

27.24 29.19

CCA-VA 18Moles, William4 57.29

27.92 29.37

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo5 57.70

28.17 29.53

LASO-VA 15Mitchell, Clay6 1:01.13

30.05 31.08

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam7 1:01.96

31.14 30.82

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer8 1:04.49

32.07 32.42

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben9 1:09.20

33.85 35.35
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2013 BARRACUDA SWIM CLUB PUMPKIN PATCH MEET
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Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back)

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco10 1:13.89

36.86 37.03

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo1 2:01.37

28.91 31.36 30.2830.82

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson2 2:02.17

29.01 31.12 30.9131.13

CCA-VA 18Moles, William3 2:05.01

30.28 31.82 31.2331.68

BSC-SE 15Wilson, Peyton4 2:10.11

31.13 32.60 33.0233.36

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam5 2:13.17

31.23 33.98 32.8035.16

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan6 2:13.80

30.68 33.51 34.6534.96

BSC-SE 16O'Connor, Sean7 2:15.40

31.87 34.28 34.1635.09

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer8 2:21.98

33.87 37.69 34.5435.88

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco9 2:29.96

36.25 37.54 36.6739.50

CAST-VA 16Baldwin, Zach10 2:37.39

36.83 39.41 40.3140.84

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 58.62

27.77 30.85

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan2 1:03.98

30.03 33.95

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben3 1:06.80

31.22 35.58

LASO-VA 15Mitchell, Clay4 1:09.18

32.65 36.53

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan5 1:10.08

32.68 37.40

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson6 1:10.81

32.66 38.15

XA-NC 17Fredrick, Sam7 1:15.79

35.26 40.53

UN-VA 17Price, Andrew8 1:16.17

34.92 41.25

KP-SE 15Dotson, Riley9 1:17.03

36.77 40.26

CAST-VA 16Baldwin, Zach10 1:18.55

36.96 41.59

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco11 1:19.84

37.55 42.29

BASA-SE 15Markham, Logan12 1:31.74

42.63 49.11

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 2:07.89

29.27 32.19 33.5932.84

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan2 2:24.82

32.38 36.79 37.4938.16

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben3 2:31.47

32.86 37.94 40.5040.17

SWAP-SE 15Lupi, Mitchell4 2:43.55

35.76 41.70 42.6943.40

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam5 2:48.17

37.94 44.94 40.3044.99

CAST-VA 16Baldwin, Zach6 2:49.89

38.32 42.53 43.8245.22

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco7 2:50.27

37.95 43.24 44.1644.92

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson--- SCR

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-VA 17Kennedy, Ben1 52.82

25.08 27.74

CCA-VA 18Moles, William2 54.97

25.75 29.22

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo3 57.89

27.22 30.67

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson4 58.45

27.29 31.16

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan5 59.84

28.14 31.70

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan6 59.93

28.06 31.87

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam7 1:02.32

29.26 33.06

CAST-VA 16Baldwin, Zach8 1:09.14

31.17 37.97

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer9 1:13.23

33.22 40.01

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco10 1:13.61

34.68 38.93

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 1:58.93

26.73 31.16 29.7031.34

CCA-VA 18Moles, William2 2:00.87

26.62 31.15 31.8731.23

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo3 2:07.77

28.12 31.50 34.3633.79

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan4 2:16.14

29.19 34.80 35.9036.25

BSC-SE 15Wilson, Peyton5 2:18.51

30.39 35.67 36.0236.43

BSC-SE 16O'Connor, Sean6 2:34.74

32.98 40.54 39.8341.39

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam--- NS

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 1:59.04

25.98 30.23 28.5134.32

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan2 2:10.47

27.89 34.68 30.4737.43

BSC-SE 15Wilson, Peyton3 2:12.63

29.76 33.67 29.2239.98

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan4 2:12.67

27.61 35.57 30.4339.06

LASO-VA 15Mitchell, Clay5 2:14.02

28.76 35.68 30.1239.46

BASA-SE 17Shelton, Adam6 2:14.64

27.96 35.09 29.8941.70

CCA-VA 18Schmidt, Ben7 2:18.21

29.13 36.27 34.3138.50

BSC-SE 16O'Connor, Sean8 2:21.49

31.80 36.37 30.6542.67

BSC-SE 15Bracey, Spencer9 2:24.20

32.06 36.79 32.0143.34

KP-SE 15Dotson, Riley10 2:26.23

32.58 37.59 32.7243.34

SWAP-SE 15Lupi, Mitchell11 2:26.32

30.93 41.33 32.1541.91

BSC-SE 15Garcia, Marco12 2:33.79

33.71 39.32 35.5545.21

UN-VA 17Price, Andrew--- NS

LASO-VA 16Naff, Wilson--- NS

 
Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Chang, Daniel1 4:11.64

26.88 30.48 32.5533.01

35.54 35.53 29.46 28.19

CCA-VA 17Kennedy, Ben2 4:25.45

27.00 31.10 32.4033.23

40.16 40.51 30.96 30.09

CCA-VA 16Poole, Bo3 4:29.49

29.02 33.76 33.0432.50

41.50 41.15 29.65 28.87

BSC-SE 16Bier, Nathan4 4:37.76

28.66 34.66 36.0936.51

39.30 39.11 31.77 31.66

BSC-SE 17Cathers, Evan5 4:45.94

28.62 33.41 36.3837.71

43.01 42.71 32.80 31.30

SWAP-SE 15Lupi, Mitchell6 5:16.11

33.64 40.21 40.4042.50

44.59 44.50 36.17 34.10


